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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 ARJUN SAJEEV ZIYA K A (MTHR) KADASSERY HOUSE, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 
ALOOR, 680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

2 30/12/2025 REMADEVI  K N Krishnankutty (HSBN) Parayil House, 
Kuzhikkattukonam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundhapuram

  

3 30/12/2025 SEEMANTHINI GOPI (HSBN) PULIYATH HOUSE, 
KARUVAPADY, 

KADUPPASSERY, 
AVITTATHUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 30/12/2025 Muhammad Faraz Hassan P K (FTHR) Palakkattuparambil 
House, Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 JANET JOSHI ALBIN WALTON P 
(HSBN)

POTTOKARAN, 
PUTHENTHODU, 
KARUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 30/12/2025 ASMINA ANSAR ANSAR (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 30/12/2025 Krishna Haridas Rajeesh (HSBN) Parayil House, 
Kuzhikkattukonam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundhapuram

  

8 30/12/2025 Hassan P K Kunjumon  (FTHR) Palakkattuparambil 
House, Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

9 30/12/2025 SAHAJA KARAYIL 
RAJAN 

KARAYIL 
CHATHAPPAN  
RAJAN  (HSBN)

78/KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680122, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

10 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E M 

MANAF E B (FTHR) ELLATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAROOR, 

ALOOR, 
VELLANCHIRA P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

11 30/12/2025 Mariam Beevi K K Hassan P K (HSBN) Palakkattuparambil 
House, Thanissery, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 SHAFNA V H SHAJI C A (HSBN) CHOOLOOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

13 30/12/2025 RAJAN K G GOVINDAN (FTHR) KOLANTHRA 
HOUSE, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

THANISSERY, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

14 30/12/2025 Sethumadhavan P Susheela Pottayil 
(WIFE)

P0ttayil, Karukulangara, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

15 30/12/2025 SMITHA K A ANSAR (HSBN) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

16 30/12/2025 FADWA FATEMA SHAJI C A (FTHR) CHOOLOOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

17 30/12/2025 Mariya Thomas Nirmal Davis V (HSBN) Vadakkethala, Karalam, 
Karalam, Karalam, 

680711, Mukundapuram

  

18 30/12/2025 ANNIE T O MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

ST JOSEPH'S 
CONVENT 

KARUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 
PORATHISSERY, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

19 30/12/2025 SHABNAM K Y Abdulgafoor (HSBN) Puthuyayikkaran house, 
Nedumbura, Kattoor, 
Karanchira, 680702, 

Mukundapuram

  

20 30/12/2025 RINKU JOHNSON JOHNSON K R (HSBN) KACHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, WEST 

COMBARA, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 30/12/2025 ASNA  M A AZEEZ M K (FTHR) 07/331 
MANGALAMPULLY 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 30/12/2025 NASEEB N A SHEREEFA (MTHR) 2/120, POTHANI 
ROAD, EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 30/12/2025 RAJINI V GIRIJA (MTHR) KANNALA HOUSE, 
PURATHAD WEST, 
PORATHISSERY, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

24 30/12/2025 STYNO P KURIAN ANTU JOSE (HSBN) MOONJELY HOUSE, 
ZION LEBANON, 

VEZHAKATUKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 FRANCO PAUL  
CHAREYTH

C P JOSEPH (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
MANTHRIPURAM 
SOUTH R S ROAD, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

26 30/12/2025 ATHMAJA K M MADHAVAN K R 
(FTHR)

19/284, 
KARAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

27 30/12/2025 Angel Mariya Raju Raju M T (FTHR) Mundakkal House, 
Pattepadam, Kottanellur, 

Kottanellur, 680662, 
Mukundapuram

  

28 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD RAFI V 
B

SHAHANA K H 
(MTHR)

9/166 2 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THANISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 
THANISSERY P O, 

680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

29 30/12/2025 THEJKIRAN P R RAVI P R (FTHR) padapparambil house, 
vrindhavan road, pullur, 

pullur, 680683, 
mukundapuram

  

30 30/12/2025 MITHUN P D DINESH (FTHR) PONOLY HOUSE, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
KALLETTUMKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

31 30/12/2025 GOURINANDANA C J JINUMON C V (FTHR) CHUKKIRIYAN 
HOUSE, PARK ROAD, 

MANAVALSSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

32 30/12/2025 HASNA P H RAHMAN (HSBN) 01/149 THARAYIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KARANCHIRA, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 30/12/2025 SHAJI T V VASU (FTHR) THUYYATH HOUSE, 
KANNIKKARA, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

34 30/12/2025 LAILA T S VELLAPPA 
(HSBN)

THRISSUKKARAN 
VEEDU, 

KALLETTUKKARA, 
KALLETTUMKKARA, 
KALLETTUMKKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

35 30/12/2025 ANNIE CHAKKU (HSBN) THENNADAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

RMHSS ALOOR, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

36 30/12/2025 ANOOP CHACKO CHACKU (FTHR) THENNADAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

RMHSS ALOOR, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 SOUMYA O R SHAMMY P V (HSBN) VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

38 30/12/2025 JAYASAGER 
KANNALA  

THANKAPPAN NAIR

Thankappan  Nair  
(FTHR)

Kannala House, 
Purathad West, 
Porathissery, 

Karuvannur, 680711, 
Mukundapuram

  

39 30/12/2025 P B SREEDEVI BHASKARAN (FTHR) POTHIKKARA 
HOUSE, EDAPPULLY 

LANE KATTOOR 
ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 30/12/2025 Pinki Das V Preethi E S (MTHR) Valooparambil House, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

41 30/12/2025 ALEENA JOLLY K F JOLLY (FTHR) 569, 
KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

42 30/12/2025 Beevijan Hamsa (FTHR) Ulakkal House, Padiyur, 
Padiyur, Padiyur, 

680688, Mukundapuram

  

43 30/12/2025 ASWATHI DINESH DINESH (FTHR) 26/291 marath house, 
Peshkar Road, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


